2017 HEMET DOUBLE CENTURY

SECOND LOOP

START/FINIST: MOTEL 6 -- (951) 929-8900

{ACCUMULATIVE: 3,431 FT. - LOW & HIGH: 1000 ft. & 2602 ft.}
{ AVERAGE SLOPE 1 %, SHORT MAX SLOPE 8.5% }

PLEASE CHECK OUT with TIME KEEPERS AT START

EXIT BACK PARKING LOT OF MOTEL 6 ONTO ACACIA AVE.

SECOND LOOP

TURN AT FOR NAME
AFTER 9.2 MILES DO NOT TURN LEFT ON GRAND!
R 54.2 1.8 RIVERSIDE DR (-NO SIGN)

*kkkkkk 560 - -
REST STOP # 5 -- JUST BEFORE ARCO AM/PM
McKOY REALTY NEXT TO BARBER SHOP BEFORE ARCO

FOOD & WATER.
PICK UP NIGHT LIGHTS, ETC

TURN AT FOR NAME
L(E) 0.0 0.5 ACACIA AVE
ACACIA & SANDERSON OPEN TRENCH
R(S) 0.5 21 SANDERSON
L 2.6 2.2 DOMENIGONI PKWY.
R 4.8 2.2 STATE ST
L 7.0 1.3 CACTUS VALLEY RD
R 8.3 6.5 SAGE RD
> LAST 2.2 MILE DOWN HILL, THEN “R” @ E. BENTON <
R 14.8 6.0 E. BENTON >>> MESA RD
L 20.8 0.6 GLENOAKS RD
R 21.4 6.1 DE PORTOLA RD
L 275 0.6 ANZA RD
R 28.1 1.3 HIGHWAY 79

>

CAUTION -- HIGH SPEED TRAFFIC - 2 LANES TO 6 <

REST STOP # 4

*kkkkkk

29.4

*

BIG HORSE FEED & MERCANTILE
FOOD & WATER.

> OPEN: 12:30 PM ----- CLOSE: 7:30 PM <
R 56.0 2.5 LAKESHORE DR >>> GRAHAM AVE
R 58.5 0.3 MAIN ST
L 58.8 1.6 LAKESHORE DR
>>> 60.4 3.3 MISSION TRAIL AT DIAMOND
>>> 63.7 5.8 PALOMAR ST >>> WASHINGTON
L 69.5 0.5 KALMIA ST
R 70.0 1.0 JEFFERSON AVE
L 71.0 15 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS RD

*kkkkkk 725 ---
REST STOP # 6 -- 7—-ELEVEN (Past the 215 FRWY)

> OPEN: 10:30 AM ---- CLOSE: 5:00 PM <
R 29.4 0.3 BUTTERFIELD STAGE RD
L 29.7 3.9 DE PORTOLA >>> YNEZ
L 33.6 0.6 SANTIAGO RD
R 34.2 0.4 POJUL
R 34.6 0.1 SIXTH ST
L 34.7 0.3 FELIX VALDEZ
R 35.0 1.6 VINCENT MORAGA >>> DIAZ RD
R 36.6 0.5 WINCHESTER RD
L 37.1 3.8 JEFFERSON AVE
L 40.9 0.5 KALMIA ST
R 41.4 3.1 WASHINGTON AVE >>>PALOMAR
L 44.5 0.5 CLINTON - KEITH RD
R 45.0 9.2 GRAND AVE

(Next to Jackson Ave) FOOD & WATER

PICK UP NIGHT LIGHTS, ETC
> OPEN: 1:30 PM ----- CLOSE: 9:00 PM <
CONT 72.5 0.4 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS RD

L 72.9 10.3 WHITEWOOD RD

R 83.2 9.3 NEWPORT RD >>> DOMENIGONI

L 92.5 2.1 SANDERSON

L 94.6 0.5 ACACIA

R 95.1 0.2 MOTEL 6 BACK SIDE

ekkk 95.3 - MOTEL CONFERENCE ROOM

PLEASE CHECK IN with TIME KEEPER.

PROFILE FROM GOOGLE EARTH
ON SEPARATE SHEET

CONGRATULATIONS & THANKS

LEGEND
>>> = STREET CHANGES NAME; R = RIGHT TURN;
L = LEFTTURN; R@T ORL@T = ROAD YOU ARE ON ENDS
AND YOU CAN ONLY TURN RIGHT OR LEFT; N = NORTH,;
S = SOUTH; W = WEST; E = EAST,
CONT = CONTINUE RIDING IN THE SAME DIRECTION.




